Total No. Avail. Heads/Remote Housing
Model # Watts Voltage 2 Hours 1.5 Hours Configuration
ABL-6-27 27 6 2 3 I
ABL-6-36 36 6 3 4 I
ABL-6-56 56 6 4 6 II
ABL-6-120 120 6 6 10 II
ABL-12-36 36 12 2 3 I
ABL-12-60 60 12 3 5 II
ABL-12-130 130 12 6 10 II
ABL-12-200 200 12 12 19 II
ABL-12-300 300 12 19 33 III
ABL-12-450 450 12 32 50 III
ABL/SBL SERIES
This rugged, contemporary-styled workhorse provides emergency light-
ing for the most demanding commercial and institutional installations–
all with specification grade construction details and aesthetics.